
*Respondents to our 2024 survey on Food Skills/Food Literacy 
who have expressed a desire to collaborate with others who also 
work in Food Skills/Food Literacy 

 
hscgorillia@gmail.com 

Gloria McGill hartreynold613@gmail.com 

Ann-Marie Kungl akungl@aslzheimersociety.ca 

Sandra Sydor, Barrie Public Library Sandra.sydor@barrielibrary.ca 

Henry Vaughn IvanKelzCOPU@gmail.com 

lyndiwvir@gmail.com 

aidengimson5@gmail.com 

noonantklcqa@gmail.com 

Kerr Turner, numberoneboy90saw@gmail.com 

processdwasteuh@gmail.com 

Jerome Richardson jumbo30243@gmail.com 

Paffin Holtz, jenniferdavidson214@gmail.com 

Buwoodoo10015@gmail.com 

Keisha Ramirez, dcutomppd@gmail.com 

jzaardo@cmhastarttalking.ca (maybe) 

Jacob,  kearey-morelandj@lakeheadu.ca 

Gurneet Dhami, communityfridge@innisfil.ca 

Midland Public Library, Faith Shergold, fshergold@midlandlbrary.com 

Lauren.jeffrey@sgbchc.ca or Sydney.lougheed@sgbchc.ca 

Bailey Moiffat, 705-791-8579, bailey@barriehousing.com 

Jenna Wickens, jwickens@cfssc.ca 

lornathedeacon@gmail.com 

Heather Kenehan, heather.kenehan@barrie.ca 

Stephanie.Wideman@barrie.ca 

Greg@camphousefarm.ca 
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Sara Corcoran, wellness.coord.shw@lakeheadu.ca 

The Environment Network, Kerri Macdonald, info@environmentnetwork.ca 
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